

20.04.2026
Item no.9
Ct. No.237
AKG

C.R.R. 3289 of 2025
Eastern Co-operative Housing Society Ltd. & Anr.
Vs.
State of West Bengal

Mr. Saikat Koley

.....for the Petitioners

Mr. Ranabir Roy Cohwdhury,
Ms. Baishakhi Chatterjee

...for the State

List this matter on April 30, 2026, under the heading “To Be Mentioned”.

The State shall produce the relevant records including the sanction order from the competent authority on the next date of hearing.

(Kausik Chanda, J.)